
  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 50 GVES AM 
DRIVER: RICHARDS, AMANDA 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6:53 AM 

2 MILL VIEW CT & OAKCLIFF DR 6:57 AM 

3 4107 CRESTHILL DR 6:58 AM 

4 4313 KIRKWOOD DR 7:00 AM 

5 4513 KIRKWOOD DR 7:01 AM 

6 4546 KIRKWOOD DR 7:02 AM 

7 2774 MCVITTY RD 7:02 AM 

8 2744 MCVITTY RD 7:02 AM 

9 4602 CRESTHILL DR 7:03 AM 

10 4557 CRESTHILL DR 7:04 AM 

11 4528 CRESTHILL DR 7:04 AM 

12 4508 CRESTHILL DR 7:05 AM 

13 4438 CRESTHILL DR 7:05 AM 

14 4338 CRESTHILL DR 7:06 AM 

15 4314 CRESTHILL DR 7:07 AM 

16 2705 HILLBROOK DR 7:07 AM 

17 2783 HILLBROOK DR 7:09 AM 

18 4150 CRESTHILL DR 7:09 AM 

19 3323 VALLEY FORGE AVE 7:10 AM 

20 VALLEY FORGE AVE & WESTMORELAND DR 7:11 AM 

21 WESTMORELAND DR & YORK AVE 7:12 AM 

22 CONCORD PL & YORK AVE 7:12 AM 

23 4018 CONCORD PL 7:13 AM 

24 3461 WESTMORELAND DR 7:14 AM 

25 3807 ANTIETAM DR 7:14 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 6 



  
  

   

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

3456 MANASSAS DR 7:15 AM 

3452 MANASSAS DR 7:15 AM 

CUSTIS AVE & BRANDYWINE AVE 7:17 AM 

3433 BRANDYWINE AVE 7:17 AM 

3426 BRANDYWINE AVE 7:18 AM 

3372 BRANDYWINE AVE 7:18 AM 

BRANDYWINE AVE & BUNKER HILL DR 7:18 AM 

3413 BUNKER HILL DR 7:19 AM 

3502 BUNKER HILL DR 7:19 AM 

BUNKER HILL DR & CUSTIS AVE 7:20 AM 

3630 BUNKER HILL DR 7:20 AM 

ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 7 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 68 GVES AM 
DRIVER: MARTIN, CHARLES 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 7:05 AM 

2 3623 VIEW AVE 7:09 AM 

3 3530 VIEW AVE 7:11 AM 

4 3414 CASTLE HILL ST 7:11 AM 

5 3419 PILOT BLVD 7:12 AM 

6 3436 RICHARDS BLVD 7:12 AM 

7 3443 RICHARDS BLVD 7:13 AM 

8 3503 RICHARDS BLVD 7:14 AM 

9 3552 RICHARDS BLVD 7:14 AM 

10 3670 GOODVIEW AVE 7:15 AM 

11 GOODVIEW AVE & IREDELL AVE & LANEWOOD DR 7:16 AM 

12 3718 MARTINELL AVE 7:17 AM 

13 3624 MARTINELL AVE 7:18 AM 

14 3746 THOMPSONS LN 7:20 AM 

15 3829 Thompsons Ln 7:21 AM 

16 JANNEY LN & LENORA RD 7:21 AM 

17 JANNEY LN & ADAIR CIR 7:21 AM 

18 CRAWFORD RD & JANNEY LN 7:22 AM 

19 3917 CRAWFORD RD 7:23 AM 

20 3564/3465 COLONY LN 7:23 AM 

21 COLONY LN & COLONY CT 7:24 AM 

22 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 8 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 77 GVES AM 
DRIVER: WATSON, STEPHEN 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 HVM DEPARTURE 6:57 AM 

2 3009 GLENMONT DR 7:05 AM 

3 GALLATIN ST & GLENMONT DR 7:06 AM 

4 3133 PENN FOREST BLVD 7:07 AM 

5 3301 PENN FOREST BLVD 7:08 AM 

6 HOLLYFIELD CIR & WOODVIEW RD 7:09 AM 

7 4522 HAZEL DR 7:11 AM 

8 4515 VEST DR 7:12 AM 

9 GIRARD DR & HAMMOND LN 7:13 AM 

10 4566 GIRARD DR 7:13 AM 

11 4512 GIRARD DR 7:14 AM 

12 4514 HAMMOND LN 7:15 AM 

13 COLONIAL AVE & GREEN VALLEY DR 7:17 AM 

14 3814 COLONY LN 7:17 AM 

15 3861 COLONY LN 7:18 AM 

16 3816 GREEN VALLEY DR 7:19 AM 

17 3642 PARKWOOD DR 7:20 AM 

18 3595 PARKWOOD DR 7:20 AM 

19 3616 CEDAR LN 7:22 AM 

20 3621 COLONY LN 7:23 AM 

21 3606 COLONY LN 7:24 AM 

22 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 9 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 136 GVES AM 
DRIVER: SHELTON, DON 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:56 AM 

2 3621 LANEWOOD DR 7:01 AM 

3 3707 Colonial Ave 7:01 AM 

4 COLONIAL AVE & BENT TREE APTS 7:02 AM 

5 3368 WOODLAND DR 7:08 AM 

6 3324 WOODLAND DR 7:09 AM 

7 3237 WOODLAND DR 7:10 AM 

8 3301 CIRCLE BROOK DR 7:12 AM 

9 3310 CIRCLE BROOK DR 7:13 AM 

10 3322 CIRCLE BROOK DR 7:15 AM 

11 3335 CIRCLE BROOK DR 7:19 AM 

12 3344 CIRCLE BROOK DR 7:21 AM 

13 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 1 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 161 GVES AM 
DRIVER: DUFF, HOMER 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:51 AM 

2 PINEVALE RD & TOMLEY DR 6:55 AM 

3 3242 BROMLEY RD 6:56 AM 

4 3200 BROMLEY RD 6:57 AM 

5 3218 HASTINGS RD 6:57 AM 

6 3257 HASTINGS RD 6:58 AM 

7 3539 PINEVALE RD 6:59 AM 

8 3221 OAKDALE RD 6:59 AM 

9 FLEETWOOD AVE & LAWNDALE RD 7:01 AM 

10 3239 BRANDYWINE AVE 7:03 AM 

11 BRANDYWINE AVE & FLEETWOOD AVE 7:03 AM 

12 Fleetwood Ave & Harris St (W) 7:04 AM 

13 ASHBY ST & FLEETWOOD AVE 7:06 AM 

14 3527 FORESTER RD 7:08 AM 

15 3503 WEDGEWOOD RD 7:09 AM 

16 3080 SEDGEFIELD RD 7:09 AM 

17 3068 SEDGEFIELD RD 7:10 AM 

18 3049 TIMBERLANE AVE 7:10 AM 

19 3073 TIMBERLANE AVE 7:11 AM 

20 SUNHAVEN CT & SUNSCAPE DR 7:15 AM 

21 GEORGETOWN RD & OLD TOWNE RD 7:17 AM 

22 GEORGETOWN RD & GREENCLIFF RD 7:17 AM 

23 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:20 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 2 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 167 GVES AM 
DRIVER: OBERG, JOHN 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 6:44 AM 

2 4958 BOWER RD 6:50 AM 

3 3833 BOWER RD 6:52 AM 

4 3837 HYDE PARK DR 6:53 AM 

5 3891 HYDE PARK DR 6:54 AM 

6 BOWER RD & THAMES DR 6:55 AM 

7 4605 CORDELL DR 6:57 AM 

8 2633 GAYLORD RD 6:58 AM 

9 2604 MCVITTY RD 6:59 AM 

10 FOXHALL CIR & KENBROOK DR 7:01 AM 

11 4757 WOODLEY DR 7:03 AM 

12 4771 WOODLEY DR 7:04 AM 

13 VAUXHALL RD & RUNNYMEADE LN 7:06 AM 

14 3866 VAUXHALL RD 7:07 AM 

15 VAUXHALL RD & SOUTHWICK CIR 7:08 AM 

16 3815 VAUXHALL RD 7:09 AM 

17 3742 HYDE PARK DR 7:10 AM 

18 3612 HYDE PARK DR 7:11 AM 

19 CORDELL DR & HYDE PARK DR 7:12 AM 

20 4320 CORDELL DR 7:13 AM 

21 4343 CORDELL DR 7:14 AM 

22 4411 CORDELL DR 7:15 AM 

23 4513 CORDELL DR 7:16 AM 

24 2635 NORTHCROSS RD 7:17 AM 

25 4537 FONTAINE DR 7:18 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 3 



  
  

   

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

        
 

26

27

28

29

30

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

4516 FONTAINE DR 7:19 AM 

4440 FONTAINE DR 7:20 AM 

FONTAINE DR & STEELE RD 7:21 AM 

4303 CRESTHILL DR 7:24 AM 

ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:29 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 4 



  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 182 GVES AM 
DRIVER: REED, JOSEPH 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 6:55 AM 

2 2650 WILLOWLAWN ST 7:01 AM 

3 3510 GRANDIN RD 7:03 AM 

4 3143 GARST CABIN DR 7:05 AM 

5 HOLLOWDALE DR & ONE OAK RD 7:07 AM 

6 SHARMAR RD & HILLANDALE DR 7:07 AM 

7 SHARMAR RD & LOFTON RD 7:08 AM 

8 BEVERLY BLVD SW & LOFTON RD 7:09 AM 

9 FALL RD & TAMARACK TRL 7:10 AM 

10 2912 TAMARACK TRL 7:11 AM 

11 3129 CLEARVIEW DR 7:13 AM 

12 CLEARVIEW DR & HOLLOWDALE DR 7:14 AM 

13 LARSON OAKS DR & LARSON LN 7:17 AM 

14 LARSON LN & TOMARANNE DR 7:18 AM 

15 3355 VIEW AVE 7:21 AM 

16 3432 VIEW AVE 7:22 AM 

17 3455 VIEW AVE 7:22 AM 

18 ARRIVE GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(GVES) 7:25 AM 

TRANSFINDER Page 5 




